International Talent Trophy 2025
Eindhoven, 14, 15 & 16-3-2025
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Programmanr. 13 Meisjes, 100m schoolslag 12 - 17 jaar
15-3-2025 Startlijst
Arena |.T.T. Record 16 - 17 1:12.55 Nina Zusterzeel NED Eindhoven 2024
Arena |.T.T. Record 14 - 15 1:15.12 Nina Zusterzeel NED Eindhoven 2023
Arena |.T.T. Record 12 - 13 1:18.35 Yill van Bezouw NED Eindhoven 2024
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 12

3 Eva Drost ZPC Amersfoort 1:51.71 25m 12-13 201202120

4 Elize Snabel ZPC Amersfoort 1:49.52 25m 12 -13 201203198

5 Mit Wouters Zwemclub Geel 1:49.96 25m 14 -15 ZGEEL/21163/10
Serie 2 van 12

1 Yanne Valkenborghs Zwemclub Geel 1:43.95 25m 14 -15 ZGEEL/21151/10

2 Nina-Sofia Arkesteijn ACz 1:40.51 25m 12-13 201101670

3 Josephine Gers Kempisch Swimming Team 1:35.20 25m 14 -15 KST/21107/10

4 Mila Hermans DZT'62 1:34.40 25m 16 -17 200801006

5 Charlotte Bakker BZ&PC 1:34.87 25m 12 -13 201200524

6 Lotte Nies PSV 1:40.25 25m 16 - 17 200703856

7 Noor Boogers Zwemclub Geel 1:41.68 25m 12 -13 ZGEEL/21166/12

8 Lise Van Neck KAZS 1:44.71 25m 12 -13 KAZS/21164/11
Serie 3van 12

0 Luisa Valentina Vanlommel Zwemclub Geel 1:28.99 25m 12 -13 ZGEEL/21150/11

1 Yuna Van Roosbroeck Westerlo Swimming Team 1:28.22 25m 12 -13 WST/21119/11

2 Nel Van Aerschot Westerlo Swimming Team 1:27.51 25m 12-13 WST/21091/11

3 Julie Maes Zwemclub Geel 1:22.94 25m 14 -15 ZGEEL/21105/10

4 Mélissa Begue Zwemclub Geel 1:19.91 25m 16 - 17 ZGEEL/21154/08

5 Thyrvi Meyer KAZS 1:21.17 25m 14 -15 KAZS/21181/09

6 Febe Lemmens Westerlo Swimming Team 1:23.77 25m 12 -13 WST/21107/11

7 Imke Leysen Zwemclub Geel 1:27.82 25m 12 -13 ZGEEL/21152/11

8 Nomi Poels Zwemclub Geel 1:28.51 25m 16 -17 ZGEEL/21095/08

9 Laura Jurdkova PK Azeta 1:29.07 25m 12 -13 SVK30004
Serie 4 van 12

0 Norah Dillen Zwemclub Geel 1:13.72 25m 16 - 17 ZGEEL/21099/08

1 Emmi Arning ASV 06 1:49.76 50m 12 -13 458884

2 Amelie Deisz ASV 06 1:48.11 50m 14 -15 432892

3 Vismaya Borganve PSV 1:43.54 50m 12-13 201103500

4 Juna van Gennip PSV 1:41.38 50m 12 -13 201201378

5 Marina Petkovic PSSV 1:41.51 50m 12-13 201102494 AFGEM

6 Kate Broekman Arethusa 1:48.08 50m 12 -13 201200176

7 Elise Pastorelli Hieronymus 1:48.98 50m 12-13 201103462

8 Suus van de Berg Arethusa 1:55.18 50m 12 -13 201101768

9 Siska Vervloessem KAZS 1:19.35 25m 16 - 17 KAZS/21200/08
Serie 5 van 12

0 Fleur Braam Zwemsport Parkstad 1:41.24 50m 14 -15 201002000

1 Nellie Holler ASV 06 1:38.78 50m 14 - 15 420950

2 Bente Toth ZPC Amersfoort 1:38.35 50m 12-13 201102818

3 Lina Meurrens KAZS 1:37.45 50m 12-13 KAZS/21154/12

4 Emma-Grace Nols ASV 06 1:36.48 50m 12 -13 490032

5 Tesse van de Wetering Arethusa 1:37.37 50m 12 -13 201200780

6 Anna Liu ASV 06 1:38.29 50m 12-13 440073

7 Vera Broekman Arethusa 1:38.46 50m 14 -15 201001454

8 Noor van der Ploeg Hieronymus 1:39.47 50m 12 -13 201201694

9 Myrthe Arts Mosa~Regio 1:41.28 50m 14 -15 201002358
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Serie 6 van 12

Febe Devlieghe

Stine Baeke

Iris Tilburg

Kendra van der Voort
Brecht van Ravensteijn
Inna Claeys

Si Yue Chen

Fleur Veens

Mila Ehemann

Fenna Holsgens

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

Serie 7 van 12

Agota Strelciunaite
Virginia Xenou
Janne Bulckaen
Alaine Lomans
Myrthe Bruinsma
Kaat Willekens
Eliska Bosscher

Lili de Graaf

Isus Verdysseldonk
Yelena Cools

o
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Serie 8 van 12

Jolie Potier

Eline Fontaine

Lola Verheijen

Evi Bouten

Anna Lepoutre
Annebel Kluijtmans
Bregje Dekkers
Benedikta Holbach
Emma Juliette Jansen
Romee Claeys
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Serie 9 van 12

Irem Murat
Fenne Hardeman
Sara Creemers
Sarah Forster
Fleur Buijs

Bo Bontrup

Eleni Olimpiou
Hanna Heller
Yléne Zondervan
Emma Ketelaars

o
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Serie 10 van 12

Morrison Schram
Vicky Horens
Léa-Lyne Edou
Esmaé de Gans
Alva Renaud
Myrthe Stelten
Lene Van Laecke
Noa van Zalk
Anais Gries
Jackie Callewaert

o
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MEGA

MEGA
Arethusa
Arethusa
Arethusa

leper Swimming
Hellas-Glana
HzZPC

ASV 06
Hellas-Glana

CNSW

CNSW

MEGA
Hellas-Glana
ZPC Amersfoort
Peltse Zwemclub
MNC Dordrecht
Hellas-Glana
PSV

Zwemclub Geel

MEGA

Waterloo Natation
PSV

HzPC

PSSV

Arethusa

PSV

ZPC Amersfoort
ZPC Amersfoort
MEGA

TSZ
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Hieronymus
PSV

PSV

ZPC Amersfoort
ZPC Amersfoort
Hellas-Glana

De Schelde
Hellas-Glana
Waterloo Natation
ZPC Amersfoort
CNSW
Hellas-Glana
MEGA

ZPC Amersfoort
Waterloo Natation
leper Swimming

1:34.65
1:33.78
1:33.12
1:32.60
1:32.43
1:32.44
1:32.71
1:33.46
1:34.47
1:35.88

1:32.22
1:31.29
1:30.99
1:30.81
1:30.45
1:30.58
1:30.95
1:31.03
1:31.76
1:32.32

1:30.14
1:29.49
1:28.74
1:28.12
1:27.35
1:28.06
1:28.15
1:29.37
1:30.07
1:30.18

1:27.02
1:26.49
1:25.87
1:25.56
1:24.87
1:25.43
1:25.64
1:26.00
1:26.61
1:27.16

1:24.29
1:23.82
1:22.19
1:20.77
1:20.34
1:20.55
1:21.08
1:22.39
1:24.15
1:24.80

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

12-13
14 -15
14 - 15
12-13
12-13
12 -13
12 -13
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 -15

12-13
14 -15
12 -13
14 -15
12 -13
16 - 17
16 - 17
12 -13
14 - 15
12-13

12-13
12 -13
12-13
14 -15
12 -13
14 - 15
14 -15
14 - 15
12-13
12 -13

14 -15
12 -13
12-13
12-13
12 -13
14 - 15
16 - 17
12-13
12 -13
16 - 17

12-13
12-13
12-13
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17
12-13
14 - 15
16 - 17

MEGA/21411/11
MEGA/21332/09
200902662
201100536
201100738
ISWIM/21085/11
201200260
201000092
437562
201000276

CNSW/014227/12
CNSW/011249/09
MEGA/21327/11
201000420
201101108
PZC/21131/08
200800054
201103068
201002878
ZGEEL/21171/11

MEGa/21398/12
WN/012919/12
201100832
201000270
201100534
200900808
200900746
201003220
201200158
MEGA/21446/12

TSZ/21050/10
201100244
201100242
201102682
201100676
200902150
200804924
201102730
201200016
200800354

201100686
201200252
WN/011149/11
200900134
CNSW/011653/09
200900234
MEGA/21242/08
201102534
WN/12735/09
ISWIM/21108/08

AFGEM

AFGEM

NG.ZA

AFGEM
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Serie 11 van 12
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Annelie Batenburg
Emma Stokmans
Djelaysa Buunk
Mia Hoeflaken
Valerie Rienties
Yill van Bezouw
Barbora Paskova
Zoé Vervloet
Maite Van Gysel
Amelia Was

Serie 12 van 12

o
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Tess Vonk

Noor Evens

Manon Colinet
Benigna Kocsispeter
Nina Zusterzeel
Paula Spans

Nieke Dovic

Veerle Hildebrand
Michelle van Hemert
Robine Moot

PSV
PSV

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust

PSvV

Zwemsport Parkstad
Hieronymus

PK Azeta

Vlaamse ZwemFed
MEGA

St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko

De Geul

Vlaamse ZwemFed
CNSW
Hellas-Glana

PSSV

ZPC Amersfoort
PSV

PSV

PSV

ZPC Amersfoort

1:20.04
1:19.32
1:18.65
1:18.54
1:17.61
1:17.82
1:18.54
1:18.97
1:19.44
1:20.07

1:15.72
1:15.49
1:14.15
1:13.34
1:12.26
1:12.41
1:13.74
1:14.96
1:15.71
1:17.49

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
12-13
12-13
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17
12-13

14 - 15
14 -15
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
14 - 15
16 - 17
16 - 17
14 - 15
14 -15

201001962
201004190
200900536
201004108
201200400
201100704
SVK17515
VZF/20017/10
MEGA/21373/08
107006600003

200900024
VZF/20005/09
CNSW/012926/07
200702058
200800656
201000064
200700238
200801830
200901200
200900330

AFGEM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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